COMBOS SIDE ORDERS THE NEW

All combos served

w/ French fries & fountain drink gﬁ::g:iiriissteak cut fries R C ONEY I SL AND

Plain Hot Dog P $8.00 Seasoned Fries (Curly) $4.75

II;Ie(;its}ll),(l)(%aut, BBQ & onions 5 3825 EICEBLE btk

Coney Island Hot Dog $9.00 g:‘:‘ irié‘:l 2‘5‘;: RE S T AURANT

Plain Grilled Cheese y 7.75 1 eese .

Cheeseburger ' $f0.50 Onion Rings $4.75 192A SMITH ST°9

Turkey Cl 12. i

CheesZstCe:l:)(Beef or Chicken) 213.;2 Mozzarelia Sticks 5623 PERTH AMBOY’ NJ

Chicken Sa'ndwich (.Grilled or Fried) $13.50 BEVERAGES (73 2)_4 42 - 1 1 4 7

Chicken Wings (8 Pieces) $13.25

Hot or mild Coffee or Hot Tea Sm. $1.95 Lg. $2.35 .

Chicken Fingers ADULT $12.75 CHILDREN $10.75 Fspresso L Le. $3.50 Serving Perth Amboy
SANDWICHES / SUBS Cappuccino Sm.$2.35  Lg $3.50 for More than 30 Years
ﬁ <UB Hot Chocolate

Ham & Cheese $6.50  $6.75 w/ Water Sm. $1.95 Lg. $2.35

Turkey & Cheese $7.75 $8.75 w/ Milk Sm. §2.35 Lg. $3.50

Pastrami & Cheese $11.50 $12.25 LI LI B i 1 ) S22y

Egg Salad $6.75  $7.75 Snapple $2.25

Tuna Salad $6.25 $8.25 Soda Cans $1.25  Bottles $2.25

Chicken Salad $9.75 $10.75 Fountain Drinks  Sm. $1.75 Md. $2.00 Lg. $2.25

BLT $7.00 $8.00 Iced Coffee $3.25

Milkshakes $4.75
SALADS Fresh Orange Juice Sm.$4.50  Lg $7.50

Tossed Salad $6.75 Fresh Frozen Orangeade $5.50

Chef Salad $8.75 Fresh Frozen Lemonade $4.50

Greek Salad $9.50

Grilled or Chicken Salad $10.50 2y g 3

Additional Toppings: :“,E, E;C, § E g
Tuna, Egg Salad $5.00 & 3 o

Chicken Salad, Steak (Peppers & Onions)
or Grilled Chicken $6.00

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK

5AM -3 PM
WWW.CONEYISLANDNJ.COM

PARKING AVAILABLE IN REAR

TAXES ARE NOT INCLUDED

/
A
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Local Postal Customer
PRINTED BY: GRAPHIC MAKERS & PRINTERS 1.877.749.9279



BREAKFAST

All breakfast platters served
w/ home fries & toast

3 Eggs (Any Style) $7.00
3 Eggs & Bacon & $10.00
3 Eggs & Ham $10.00
3 Eggs & Sausage b $10.00
3 Eggs & Pork Roll Lo $10.00
3 Eggs Turkey Patties $10.00
3 Eggs Sliced Turkey Meat $10.00
3 Eggs w/ Steak Strips,

NY Steak or Grilled Chicken $16.25
Cheese Omelette $9.50
Ham & Cheese Omelette $11.00
Western Omelette $11.50
Hot Dog Omelette $11.25
Vegetable Omelette $10.00

PANCAKES / WAFFLES
Plain Pancakes $7.00

w/ Chocolate Chips $7.25
French Toast $7.00
Waffles $7.00

Toppings: Strawberries
or Cherries or Blueberries $3.75

Eggs or Bacon or Ham
or Sausage or Pork Roll $3.75

BREAKFAST
SANDWICHES

2 Eggs on a Roll
2 Eggs w/ Cheese
2 Eggs w/ Bacon or Ham
or Sausage or Turkey Patty
2 Eggs w/ Pork Roll or Steak
Bacon or Sausage or Pork Roll w/ Cheese
Pork Roll on a Roll

Slice of Cheese for Sandwich is Extra

$4.75
$5.25

$6.75
$7.00
$7.00
$6.75
$0.75

MUFFINS & MORE

Corn Muffin or Danish

Butter Roll or Toast
Bagel w/ Butter

w/ Cream Cheese

$2.00
$1.00
$1.75
$2.25

LUNCH

Hot Dog Plain or Raw Onions
BBQ Onions or Relish or Sauerkraut

Coney Island Style
Mustard, onions & chili

Chili or Cheese
Hamburger

Cheeseburger
American or Swiss cheese

Pizza Burger

Bacon Cheeseburger

Grilled Cheese w/ Bacon or Ham
Turkey or Tuna or Ham Clubs
Chicken Club

Pastrami or Turkey Reuben
Chicken Sandwich (Grilled or Fried)
Fried Fish Sandwich

Chicken Parmigiana

Tuna Melt

Cheesesteak (Beef or Chicken)
Plain or w/ peppers & onions
Chicken Fingers & Fries

Chicken Wings & Fries (8 Pieces)
Hot or mild

Fried Fish Fillets (2 Pieces) & Fries

PITAS & WRAPS

Chicken Gyro
Tuna Salad on Pita

Egg Salad on Pita
Grilled Chicken on Pita
Cheesesteak Wrap
Turkey & Cheese Wrap
Chicken Wrap

Ham & Cheese Wrap

$2.75
$3.00
$3.50

$3.50
$6.75
$7.00

$7.50
$7.75
$7.00
$10.00
$11.00
$11.50
$10.00
$9.00
$11.50
$9.25
$11.50

$11.75
$12.50

$12.50




