COMBOS

All combos served w/ French fries & fountain drink

Plain Hot Dog	\$8.00
Hot Dog	\$8.25
Relish, kraut, BBQ & onions	
Coney Island Hot Dog	\$9.00
Plain Grilled Cheese	\$7.75
Cheeseburger	\$10.50
Turkey Club	\$12.75
Cheesesteak (Beef or Chicken)	\$13.75
Chicken Sandwich (Grilled or Fried)	\$13.50
Chicken Wings (8 Pieces)	\$13.25
Hot or mild	
Chicken Fingers ADULT \$12.75 CHILDREN	\$10.75

SANDWICHES / SUBS

SANDW	WICH	SUB
Ham & Cheese \$	6.50	\$6.75
Turkey & Cheese \$	7.75	\$8.75
Pastrami & Cheese \$1	1.50	\$12.25
Egg Salad \$	6.75	\$7.75
Tuna Salad \$	6.25	\$8.25
Chicken Salad \$	9.75	\$10.75
BLT \$	7.00	\$8.00

SALADS

Tossed Salad	\$6.75
Chef Salad	\$8.75
Greek Salad	\$9.50
Grilled or Chicken Salad	\$10.50

Additional Toppings:

Tuna, Egg Salad \$5.00 Chicken Salad, Steak (Peppers & Onions) or Grilled Chicken \$6.00



SIDE ORDERS

French Fries Shoe string or steak cut fries	\$3.25
Seasoned Fries (Curly)	\$4.75
Cheese Fries	\$4.25
Chili Fries	\$4.75
Chili & Cheese	\$5.75
Onion Rings	\$4.75
Mozzarella Sticks	\$6.25

BEVERAGES

Coffee or Hot Tea	Sm. \$1.95	Lg. \$2.35
Espresso	Sm. \$2.35	Lg. \$3.50
Cappuccino	Sm. \$2.35	Lg. \$3.50
Hot Chocolate		
w/ Water	Sm. \$1.95	Lg. \$2.35
w/ Milk	Sm. \$2.35	Lg. \$3.50
Bottle Juice	Sm. \$1.50	\$2.20
Snapple		\$2.25
Soda	Cans \$1.25	Bottles \$2.25
Fountain Drinks	Sm. \$1.75 Md. \$2.	00 Lg. \$2.25
Iced Coffee		\$3.25
Milkshakes		\$4.75
Fresh Orange Juic	e Sm. \$4.50	Lg. \$7.50
Fresh Frozen Oran	geade	\$5.50
Fresh Frozen Lemo	onade	\$4.50





PAID

Local Postal Customer

**ECRWSS

THE NEW CONEY ISLAND RESTAURANT 192A SMITH ST., PERTH AMBOY, NJ (732)-442-1147

Serving Perth Amboy for More than 30 Years



OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK 5 AM - 3 PM WWW.CONEYISLANDNJ.COM **PARKING AVAILABLE IN REAR**

BREAKFAST

All breakfast platters served w/ home fries & toast

3 Eggs (Any Style)	\$7.00
3 Eggs & Bacon	\$10.00
3 Eggs & Ham	\$10.00
3 Eggs & Sausage	\$10.00
3 Eggs & Pork Roll	\$10.00
3 Eggs Turkey Patties	\$10.00
3 Eggs Sliced Turkey Meat	\$10.00
3 Eggs w/ Steak Strips,	
NY Steak or Grilled Chicken	\$16.25
Cheese Omelette	\$9.50
Ham & Cheese Omelette	\$11.00
Western Omelette	\$11.50
Hot Dog Omelette	\$11.25
Vegetable Omelette	\$10.00



PANCAKES / WAFFLES

Plain Pancakes	\$7.00
w/ Chocolate Chips	\$7.25
French Toast	\$7.00
Waffles	\$7.00
Toppings: Strawberries	
or Cherries or Blueberries \$3.75	

Eggs or Bacon or Ham or Sausage or Pork Roll \$3.75





BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

2 Eggs on a Roll	\$4.75
2 Eggs w/ Cheese	\$5.25
2 Eggs w/ Bacon or Ham	
or Sausage or Turkey Patty	\$6.75
2 Eggs w/ Pork Roll or Steak	\$7.00
Bacon or Sausage or Pork Roll w/ Cheese	\$7.00
Pork Roll on a Roll	\$6.75
Slice of Cheese for Sandwich is Extra	\$0.75



MUFFINS & MORE

Corn Muffin or Danish	\$2.00
Butter Roll or Toast	\$1.00
Bagel w/ Butter	\$1.75
w/ Cream Cheese	\$2.25



LUNCH

Hot Dog Plain or Raw Onions	\$2.75
BBQ Onions or Relish or Sauerkraut	\$3.00
Coney Island Style	\$3.50
Mustard, onions & chili	
Chili or Cheese	\$3.50
Hamburger	\$6.75
Cheeseburger	\$7.00
American or Swiss cheese	
Pizza Burger	\$7.50
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$7.75
Grilled Cheese w/ Bacon or Ham	\$7.00
Turkey or Tuna or Ham Clubs	\$10.00
Chicken Club	\$11.00
Pastrami or Turkey Reuben	\$11.50
Chicken Sandwich (Grilled or Fried)	\$10.00
Fried Fish Sandwich	\$9.00
Chicken Parmigiana	\$11.50
Tuna Melt	\$9.25
Cheesesteak (Beef or Chicken)	\$11.50
Plain or w/ peppers & onions	
Chicken Fingers & Fries	\$11.75
Chicken Wings & Fries (8 Pieces)	\$12.50
Hot or mild	
Fried Fish Fillets (2 Pieces) & Fries	\$12.50

PITAS & WRAPS

Chicken Gyro	\$10.50
Tuna Salad on Pita	\$7.50
Egg Salad on Pita	\$6.75
Grilled Chicken on Pita	\$10.50
Cheesesteak Wrap	\$11.00
Turkey & Cheese Wrap	\$9.00
Chicken Wrap	\$10.50
Ham & Cheese Wrap	\$8.50

